ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
SERVOSTAR CD
KOLLMORGEN • Radford, Virginia • 1-800-77 SERVO

Kollmorgen GOLDLINE XT and SERVOSTAR CD
KOLLMORGEN • Radford, Virginia • 1-800-77 SERVO 19
ORDERING INFORMATION
External Regen Resistor Module: ERH-26 200 Watts
Communications Cable: A-97251-004 RS-232 communications cable
Connector Kit: CK100 Mating connectors* for C1, C2, C4, C7 & C8
*Screw terminal mating connectors C3 and C5 are
included with the SERVOSTAR CD amplifier.
Note: Custom mechanicals - special shafts, keyways, and mounting are available.
Contact the Kollmorgen Customer Support Network (1-800-77 SERVO) for more information.
MT B 30 2 A 1 - E 1 C 1    -    xxx
Brake Option
B - 90 VDC brake
C - 24 VDC brake
Frame Size
150 - 60 mm
30 - 90 mm
Stack Length, Number
2, 4, 6, 8 (XT30 only)
Winding Letter
A, B
Rotor Inertia
1 - Minimum Inertia
Ordering Information
a b
a - Omit if not specified
b - Omit if not special
Sequential number for specials
Shaft Seal Option
1 - Standard w/ shaft seal (IP65)
2 - IP67 and shaft seal
3 - No shaft seal
Connector Option
C - 90° rotatable receptacles
D - 90° rotatable w/ CE mating plugs
Mounting Option
1 - NEMA65 (XT15)
NEMA100 (XT30)
2 - NEMA23 (XT15)
NEMA34 (XT30)
Feedback Option
E - 2048 LPR incremental encoder
R - Resolver
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By: